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
ble garage with plenty of room 
for storage. Completely fenced 
and landscaped. Could be just 
what you're looking for. See 
our *208P.

RUSTIC RANCH
For only $16,000 full price. 2- 
bedroom, oversize doubje ga­ 
rage at rear of large yard. A 
real charmer on a tree lined 
street- Be sure to see this one, 
it won't last long. Ask about 
our *209P.

A STANDOUT
Former model home. This 4 
bedroom, 1% bath 2 story 
beauty has all the wanted fea­ 
tures Custom wall-to-wall car­ 
peting, and drapes, intercom, 
dishwasher, sprinklers front

REAL ESTATE SALESMEN 
$1000 Per Month Draw 

Start the new year right. 
Make your change now. Join 
a progressive and profes­ 
sional organization. Contact 
Mr. Fredericks or Mr. Nicks 
at FA 0-2222. All inquiries 
confidential.

ROOM.TO SPARE
Stretch out in this spacious 4 
bedroom, family room, 1% 
bath near new home. Desirable 
2 stoft model in Carriage 
Place. Large covered patio with 
firepit, impressive used brick 
fireplace, beautiful carpets and 
drapes. On quiet cul-de-sac 
street. Price reduced $2000 to 
only $29,850. See our *34SP.

FOR SALE OR LEASE/OPTION
Excellent opportunity to- enjoy 
this lovely home on a lease 
basis and have part of your rent 
apply to your down payment. 
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, large fam­ 
ily room with wet bar. Beauti­ 
ful custom features throughout 
including built-in gas BBQ and 
dog kennel. On quiet cul-de-sac 
street with easy access to San 
Diego Freeway. See our *32RP,

LOW PRICE SPECIAL 
Only |18,900 for a sharp, clean

INVEST AND REST
Commercial building   North 
Torrance. 6 stores, all leased. 
Will exchange for larger shop­ 
ping center in So. Bay, Orange 
or Ventura Counties. Our *160P.

Vacant Land Running Springs. 
Skiing, boating, swimming. Only 
minutes away to Snow Valley, 
Big Bear, Lake Arrowhead. 
Very private. Our *157P.

Office space for lease. 1600 sq. 
ft. in 0 offices. Prime location. 
$485 mo. or can be leased sep­ 
arately. *367P.
3 stucco units, 2 bedrooms each. 
Gardena area. Walking distance 
to many manufacturing plants. 
Seldom a vacancy. Owner 
moved from area and wants 
quick sale. Asking $32,500 with 
10% down. Also 3 units (twin) 
adjacent for sale. Build a secure 
retirement here. *171P and 
*172P.
40x235' R-3 lot with two 2-bed- 
room stucco homes. Room to 
add 2 more units. Located   in 
Gardena. Asking $32,500 with 
10% down. Our *156P.
8 on a lot. West of Western in 
Gardena. Duplex, plus 2-bed- 
room home. Never a vacancy. 
Our *186P.
2 modern homes on large R-2 
lot. Sharp property. 5 garages, 
walking distance to North High 
elementary schools and South 
Bay Shopping Center. *252P.
Vacant R-3 level land. Suitable 
for 3 large units. 50x131 lot- 
Close to Torrance Blvd. and

HOME & INCOME
Investment. 5% 

trade. 2 Bedroom 
vltlh built inn. and fireplace 
plus 4 1-txxlroom apt*. Income 
$332. Nlc* Wlknlrujton arm. 
344.000 full price r$>r further 
dnt*ll», call DA 9-8700.

Gl NO $ DOWN 
$128. Mo. Inc. All

3 Bedroom home with alu­ 
minum aktlng. patio Wll- 
mlnjcton arc* 317.500 full 
price. For further details, 
cull FA 9-8700.

$800 DOWN 
$79 MO.

Excellent buy on this 3 bed- 
Tornance.

$750 DOWN OR 
G.I. NO $ DOWN

! Bedroom A family room, 
I baths .large lot. Block wall 
fence. »»TWO full price. 
Drive by 413 W. "IE" St.. 
Wllmington, then c*Jl. 

DA (-8700

• Real Ettote 
INCOME PROPERTY 

Residential 100

$2,350 Down 
e 3 UNITS e

Large 3 Bdrm frame old*r 
home, plus double: 1 Bdrm. 
e*. Nice comer lot. Nrar 

ofcwn-

6 FTTRN. UNITS (FMII) Own*r 
111. Sacrifice at 167.960 MOO 
mo. Income. DA 3-9738
DA

ches 
i Tor ranee. 

ROGERS REALTY
321-4428

Bring Paint Brush
] Bedroom, stucco, home. 
Nice Torrance area. $18,500 
full price. O.I. FHA. Drive 
by 1064 W 309th In Torrance. 
then cnll DA 9-8700.

$200 DOWN 
$103 Mon*h

} Bedroom borne with lure* 
patio. San Pedro are*. $14.000 
full price. Drive by. <«9 Oli­ 
ver St.. San Pedro.' For fur­ 
ther details c«Jl DA 9-8700.

$1500 DOWN 
2 On a Lot

$170 Mo. 2 Bdrms. each Wll­ 
mlngton area. 125.000 full 
price. For further details, 

|| call DA 9-8700

4 BEDROOM
Exr-llent condition. $7600 
down. l-\ baths, carpeting, 
patio, rock front, block wall 
fence. Nice Torrance urea. 
KS.OOO full price $7500 Down 
A aisum* existing 1st Trust 
Deed. For further details, call 
DA 9-8700.

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

DESERT and 
Mountain Property '06

JULIAN. I- 
bedrooni, 1 bath home on ^ 
acre (2 lots). Completely fur­ 
nished Incl TV. elect, range, 
refrigerator, etc. 4.500' alti­ 
tude. henvlly wooded, pines 
and oak. Use as retirement. 
vac. hideaway, or rental In­ 
come 318.600. Sprague. P.O. 
Box 63J, Julian. 714-765-0038

LOTS FOR SALE ^JOi

FOR TEASE MOV*
build Id suit   On 

ox. 104x181 lot. 864-5664.

ACREAGE
Firms, Ranch*t 110

2 SMALL CATTLE RANCHES 
Bach $100 down. 4.4 acres, 
each of lu»h permanent pas- 
turf In heart of Northern 
California Recreation Land 

pric*
..... 3M-

chascd the adjolnln* 
acres, an when them 
nre gone there are no 

<  Seller will buy tlie cat- 
you raisr. Call 333-7901.

REAL ESTATE

LISTINGS 
WANTED

Fred M. Hansen, Realtor
X!23 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-5949 
EVES. 325-8019

$ CASH $
For Your Equity

TERMINAL Realty
TE 0-0510

NO DOWN Gl
3 Bedrooms, family room. 1\ 
bath home, with built-in range 
and oven, forced aJr host, 
w/w carpeting drapes, cov­ 
ered pittn. 324 500

SANDS REALTY 
FR 1-2461

ideal rettdentlej street, near fchooU and 
cad yeJoT (3nlylai.

HKRB IS A nlc* 3 bedroom on C-3 oonumrotal I 
sha* Blvd. Wall/wall carpeting * dmpea 
double gmraf*. Completely land*c*p*d. 334.1

I BBDhOOMB ft DEN on Madrid, that it absolutely Imma 
aulat*. Wall/wall cwvet*. fireplace, drapo. R-3 lot. Larg* 
formal dining are*. $17,900.

IN LOMTTA   flao* I badroom dollhou**. Extm large r*ar 
y*rd with tr*M. Owner wllhng to Uk« 3K.MO

TO AliL G.I. BVTKU w* h*v« a lordy 3 bedroom horn* 
thAt can ba purdi***d for dosing COM* only, t 
tlS Q.I. (forth Torranc* *TM. Big douMi 
317,500.

DUPLEXES
1 BOMtOOM DUPUDt In Caotrai Torrance. near Torrance 

PMk. Ide*J rental area. Sep«nit« yards $35.900.

2 ON A LOT
I BBDROOM ft I BEDROOM In Central Torran 

Live in one A rent the other. Immaculate ci . 
Owner will carry own loan with rtwonitol* down.
$39.500.

ONE BEDROOM
IVi BBDROOM WITH deUched gueit ho_ . .._....._. 

carpets, natural birch oablnMt. Near Mhools and (hop 
Sni. 118,450.

KEN MILLER 
REALTY

Wt Hav* Available, FHA «no' G.I. Financing

1505 CRENSHAW BLVD. 
FA 8-1049

Southwood 
Estate

VBRT SHARP 4 BEDROOM. 
FAMILY ROOM, 2 BATH, JO 
PLAN. BUILT -Oft. CAR- 
P1BTB * DRAPTO. TOT 
ONLT ONE- AVAILABLE IN 
TUB AJUBA.

HACIENDA 
REALTY FR 1-4661

4MH Torrwtc* Blvd . Torrume

LET'S RAISE A 
RUMPUS

Large 30x2* rumpus room + 
fvtrythlng elM you ne*d to 
enjoy life 1700 sa. ft. ot llv- 
Inr, npace al*o Include* 3 bed- 
ruomn. built-in*, carpets, 
drapifl. Full prlc« t33,7&0.

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-0510

CORNER M8TH A MAIN

$18,500

Out* 3 bedroom itucoo. Pay­ 
ment* 1110 Include* prlncl- 
pml and lnter««t.

Broker 534-8424

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Bdrm. A d«n
rap**,

.
Family Rm C*rpeUn(. , 
Built-in*, sprinkler*. Doubl* 
g»rag« ft workshop 878-4845.

HELP GlrS

HACIENDA 
HEALTY FR 1-4661

2 BEDROOMS 
$495 DOWN

: what yo
cottage c

fenced lot Owner will 
plettly redtcorate

Floor*, wull/wall 
D«tach*d garage, 
mo *o you better hurry

VENSELRE* 
378-5151

$18,500
Bedroom.
n. Clow
>pplnf. W
Ing i-oom. 
covered yallo. fei 
down O I. 01 

non-v«t Varanl

TE 5-6653

COME SEE
I can offer you 
1*** than rent. T 
larg* living 
floors, sepu-at* 
in fact growing 
1* only $16.500.

TB 5-7183

BYOWNBR: S _......
cptg'. dreoe*. Lots ft 
tile In bifl 
car gar. i 
H bath. 1'...

DA 6-8174

Price 334.WO

BT OWNER
. __.. , 3 tuil 
custom rt-n'od

4*W Torraae* Blv<f., Torrmne W. Don, Wllmlnfton.

n rang* 
forced

filtered 
t*. etc.

Ike new 
e>, etc.

xl horn, 
itore*.

n Cren- 
veralsnd

y Imma- 
t. Large

rfe r*ar

m horn* 
a quail- 
garmt*

Torrance

ce area, 
ondltinn. 
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
New wall/wall carpets, fenced y»rd. Immediate possession.

HUGE 6 BEDROOM, South High are*. I Batbs. 14x80 
family room with fireplace, huge yard, built-in oven, rang* 
and dishwasher. Lota of storage. Water conditioner. Only 
I34.JOO.

HOMB * INCOMX 2 J.brdroom home on large corner lot 
behind Tarrance Hospital Alley. Appraised by Veterans 
Administration (or 134.500. Garages

ALSO 1 2-bedroom home and 1 1-bedroom Apt. on for- 
tola Ho<i»» like new with bullt-lns. new bathroom, wmU- 
wall carpets. Very atuu-p. Only J25.960.

Roy Hollomon Realty
1625 Crenshaw Blvd.

FA 8-1600
NO DOWN Gl 
3 BEDROOM 

Full Price $17,000 
$102 Mo. P& 1

This tnvi'ly home In loi-ntrd In 
Wllmlngtim 3 blocks I-IIKI <>r 
Harbor fr.-eway Features 
br*akfa*t nook, thnrmo con­ 
trolled heat, large, patio HM-" 
doubl- detached g«i-Hge fnul 
troex. IIUIP lot 50x14) to piivi-d 
alley. For appointment to se<\ 
call.

NU-WAY REALTY 
374-3423 320-2770

333 W. CARBON

BOAT & TRAILER
Put-king Inside the large rt*u
yard and room to «xp*nd <on 
this o»ro>r,with a 3 bedroom 
horn*. Haf W W'carpftlnf *" 
room IV built-in brrnkfa**- 
nook. separate >ervk-< porch 
Need* wm* pajrit Inaidx. 
Pi ice 116.600. TERMS C.I

G 1 loan.

MARIE MDRPHT RKALTT 
Tal 5-718}

Gl FORECLOSURE
Make up payments Must act 
now to t*k« advantage of this 
3 bedroom horn*. Hardwood 
floors., wall/wall carpet" 
(Jiuiblt garage Larg* rorarr 
lot Nodi clean up and paint. 
Take ov*r 6*,% loam. Pay­ 
ments till M«. Vacant.

READY REALTY 
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

NO OWN. PMT. ISO per nm 
Buy 1 Bdrm. home 304 D. 

. Domln(u«i. Owner MI-4QH.

NEW 
$1000 DOWN

A large dramatic entry 
hall, to greet you on en­ 
tering this extra large 2 
story, 3 bedroom home. 
W/W carpeting through­ 
out, all the bullt-ins, 
fenced yard.

DOLL HOUSE
Cute 2 bedroom home 
on -a large corner lot. 
Natural wood kitchen, 
W/W carpeti, 5'/4%
loan. $.17,950. 

Oirfri'

"^ JUJ J

834-5207
EXTRA 

SATISFACTION
In owning this bMutiful 4 
bedroom home Sets cm » tur­ 
ner lot. fully fenced, w/w car­ 
peting, drvpes. bullt-lns, com­ 
pletely modern, forced «lr 
heal mid big double gtuaK< 
pimpled nff Rumpus Ro.mi 
Grade *nd Junior sehoo » 'i 
blm ks away, major «hopp ng 
and freewt yi 5 minute* aw*y 
Ahklng 135.360. 
MARIE MURPHT REALTY 

TE 5-7183

THIEF
f >ou take a 

nlfal. vftu'll bi 
Irst thief In 
>t7droom, new 
Irapcn. 2 c« 
nrlce Ml 500. 
Payment* 313

TERMIN 
TEC

CORNER 3

.1. NO DOW 
3111.74 mo. 
room, fence 
Canton HItb
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J
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Ow

H*v< rll.n 
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1
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ONLY {

Large lot 
able C-3 
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GET OUR BID
BBTORE YOU SELL

$ CASH - $ CASH
'or Real Estate Squltif*
4o sale* rout to sallars.

372-8108

Rentals
APAHTMENTJ 

Fumlihcd 120

T ft I. 3 Bed 
fenced yard, close to

100

JUST OPENING
Gorgeous Furn. Apt».

SINGLES 
1 & 2 BORMS.
        e

Laundries
Haitcd Pool
Jacusii
Rec it Pool Room
8aun« baths
Ample * Extra Parkin*
Barbecues
Adults Only   No P»U
Priced to meet your
Purae.

        e
3725 Garnet Ave.

TORRANCB _

  -$30 UP
1 t 2 BfcDROOMS

  Heated pool
  Free utilities
  Child OK
a) Low monthly rate*

R47 Klnr Ave . Wllm.
830-0505

rlUnU for Wettchester 
mils t for 24 At up, 

anywhere:

UNITS

adjacent to »«lu«- 
rontage on Haw- 
'd. Is worth the 
>1 price. Monthly 
S will pay for thu

5 UNITS

UNITS

I BDRM.
4) Kre* utilitiax
  Oftrag* * launrlrett*
• »130
  Bent location

716 Kln« Bt . Wllmlngto*
830-1944

FREE UTILITIES 
$29.50 week. 2 bed-

roomt furn. Kids, pets
O.K.
__835-7420

1137 'MONTH. 3-bedroom All

WILMINOTON'B best. KM ROM 
PI. Children ok. 132 SO a wa«fc 
Including utilities Wllm.

LAROE 1 bedroom aptrtmattt 
1043 Avitlon Bhd Wi. 

8:n-ut8
1017 LAKME Ave. Extra, Iga. 1
bdrm. Children OK. Utll.
Incl. Weekly or Monthly. 

t<X) 1 BEDROOM apartment
IMS Bay View Ave.. Wllmi«f-
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